[bookmark: _GoBack]2015 Little League Umpire Training Academy Schedule
(Tentative)
Here are the scheduled dates for the District 12 Little League Umpire Training for 2015: 
                            Date                                   Time	             Location
Day 1: West Windsor -	Tues.,	February   3, 2015	   6:00 - 8:00	West Windsor Senior Center
Day 2: West Windsor -	Tues.,	February 10, 2015	   6:30 - 8:00	West Windsor Senior Center 
Day 3: West Windsor -	Tues.,	February 17, 2015	   6:30 - 8:00	West Windsor Senior Center
Day 4: West Windsor -	Tues.,	February 24, 2015	   6:30 - 8:00	West Windsor Senior Center

Day 1: Hamilton - 	Wed.,	February  4, 2015	   6:00 - 8:00	Reynold’s Middle School 
Day 2: Hamilton - 	Wed.,	February 11, 2015	   6:30 - 8:00	Reynold’s Middle School 
Day 3: Hamilton - 	Wed.,	February 18, 2015	   6:30 - 8:00	Reynold’s Middle School 
Day 4: Hamilton - 	Wed.,	February 25, 2015	   6:30 - 8:00	Reynold’s Middle School 

Exam Nights: 
Tuesday	March 3, 2015				   6:00 - 8:00	West Windsor Senior Center
Wednesday 	March 4, 2015				   6:00 - 8:00	Reynold's Middle School 
On-Field Practical:
Sunday		 March 8, 2014		 1:00 - 5:00 at Nottingham Little League		Tentative / Weather 
Cost this year is $40.   ($25 class fee + $15 for the Cadet Umpiring Shirt)

Included in the $25 fee is:
Plate brush				Umpire’s Manual
Indicator				“The Right Call”
Ball Bag				Umpire’s Little League Patch
Rule Book				Snacks and Drinks during On-Field Practical
Hat					11 hours of instruction and training

If you have taken this class before, there is no cost to attend these sessions as a refresher.  However, you must register for the course and indicate that you are a Returning Official at the bottom of that form.
